submitted in lieu of Form 3160-5

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR R IIIL
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT S

Sundry Notices and Reportson Wells

5. Lease Number

1. Type of Well nEi See attached
Gas D E GE el Vo IS ﬂ 6. If Indian, All. or
. S Tribe Name
2. Name of Operator ““ Ueb 1 3 1994
Meridian Oil Inc. 7. Unit Agreement Name
OHINGCON INR ]W] See attached
3. Address & Phone No. of Operator DIST @ il
P.O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499 Ho 8. Well Name & Number
(505) 326 - 9700 See attached
4. Location of Well, Footage, Sec., T, R, M " oo -9 API Well No.
' See attached
See attached C:U/dmb L“q (}ﬁ A & %A 10. Field and pool
See attached
R 11. County and State
D 7‘8 ZE} N- % W See attached County., N.M.
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OTHER DATA
Type of Submission Type of Action
Notice of Intent Abandonment Change of Plans

New Construction

Non - Routine Fracturing
Water Shut off
Conversion to Injection

Re-completion
Plugging Back
Casing Repair
Altering Casing
X Other

X Subsequent Report

Final Abandonment

13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations

El Paso Natural Gas Co. has initiated Electronic Flow Measurement on the attached listing of wells.
The installation year, month, and day listed are the effective date of change for each well.

14. | hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct.

-
Signed 7 .%(;iﬁ'?%-,/s_(,; Title )4. ..fg}.‘é e /ixos¢ Date November 26,1994
J

(This space for Federal or State Office use)

Approved By Title Date

ACCEPTED #ORRECORD

DEC 14 1994

FARM}NGTO} DISTRICT OFFICE

CONDITION OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:




26 Nov 94

METER

75827
97346
97211

92783
92742

92540
92743
95615

93191
89896
94392

73113
90137
87289

93192
70839
71336

NQMWm

95498
95441
89792
93901
90336
93203
94038
94024
95280
94065

87501

90558
87183
70582
70235
7112
71664

CNTY 043
CNTY 039
CNTY 045

WELL NAME

HARVEY A

SAN

SAN

SAN
SAN

SAN

SAN

JUAN 29-7 UNIT

JUAN

JUAN
JUAN

JUAN

JUAN

29-7 UNIT

29-7 UNIT
29-7 UNIT

29-7 UNIT

28-6 UNIT

HARRINGTON

SAN
SAN
SAN

SAN
SAN
SAN

SAN
SAN
SAN

SAN

SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN

SAN

SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN

JUAN
JUAN
JUAN

JUAN
JUAN
JUAN

JUAN
JUAN
JUAN

JUAN

JUAN
JUAN
JUAN
JUAN
JUAN
JUAN
JUAN
JUAN
JUAN
JUAN

JUAN

JUAN
JUAN
JUAN
JUAN
JUAN
JUAN

SANDOVAL

RIO ARRIBA

SAN JUAN

UNIT
UNIT
UNIT

0NN

NN
[o- R e ] WCPG o o o
oO0N O oo O oo

UNIT
UNIT
UNIT

UNIT
UNIT
UNIT

DO

30-4 UNIT

29-7 UNIT
29-7 UNIT
29-7 UNIT
29-7 UNIT
7 UNIT
7 UNIT
-7 UNIT
7 UNIT
7 UNIT
7 UNIT
7

UNIY

29-7 UNIT
29-7 UNIT
29-7 UNIT
29-7 UNIT
29-7 UNIT
29-7 UNIT

NO

003
537
559

528
529

511
408
007

022A
218
223

103
21
160

022A
012
050

001

127
128
110
110M
m
032A
114M
061A
030E
030A

103

048A
076R
087
094
045
050

SUNDRY ATTACHMENT
ELPASO NATURAL GAS WATT GFC INSTALLATIONS

PoOL FRM UNIT SEC TOWN RANGE CNTY YR - MO DAY
BLANCO MV o 32 027N 007W 039 9410 31
BASIN FRC B 22 029N 007w 039 9410 26
BASIN FRC N 22 029N 007W 039 9410 26
BASIN FRC M 27 029N 007w 039 9410 19
BASIN FRC K 34 029N 007w 039 9410 26
BASIN FRC M 18 029N 007W 039 9410 26
BASIN FRC N 07 028N 006W 039 9410 26
BLANCO MV G 31 0278 007W 039 9410 20
BLANCO § PC 0 08 027N 006W 039 9410 24
BLANCO S PC P 08 028N 006W 039 9410 31
BLANCO S PC B 17 028N 006w 039 9410 19
BASIN DK K 07 0278 006W 039 9410 20
BASIN DK 0 08 028N 006W 039 9410 31
BASIN DK N 19 028N 006w 039 9410 20
BLANCO MV 0 08 027N 006W 039 9410 24
BLANCO MV N 07 028N 006W 039 9410 31
BLANCO MV L 19 028N 006W 039 9410 26
BLANCO E PC N, 18 030N 004W 039 9410 13
BASIN DK B 19 029N 007W 039 9410 24
BASIN DK K 27 029N 007W 039 9410 19
BASIN DK G 31 029N 007w 039 9410 20
BASIN DK I 31 029N 007W 039 9410 17
BASIN DK K 31 029N 007w 039 9410 20
BASIN DK F 32 029N 007w 039 9410 26
BASIN DK c 33 029N 007w 039 9410 6
BASIN 114 F 34 029N 007W 039 9410 17
BASIN DK H 35 029% 007W 039 9410 20
BASIN DK 0 35 029N 007w 039 9410 17
BLANCO PC N 31 029N 007W 039 9410 31
BLANCO MV 1 08 029N 007w 039 9410 19
BLANCO My L 18 029N 007W 039 9410 19
BLANCO MV G 19 0298 007W 039 9410 24
BLANCO MV K 19 029N 007W 039 9410 19
BLANCO MV M 20 029N 007W 039 9410 14
BLANCO MV G 21 029N 007w 039 9410 26

API NBR

0811600
2502100
2491300

2481800
2479600

2437800
2478900
2379200

2229900
2139400
2276100

0712000
2084200
2037600

2229900
0745400
0736300

0784000

2377500
2377700
2133100
2240100
2133200
2206400
2242500
2237900
2362900
2226900

2050900

2162600
2031900
0758800
0756900
0756100
0758600

Page 1

FED. CNTRL. NBR

NMSFO78399
NMSF0784248

NMSF078425
NMSFO78425

NMSFO079514
NMSF080430
NMSF080511

891001051A
891001051A
891001051A

8910010518
8910010518
8910010518

8910010510
8910010510
8910010510

8910010560

891001650A
891001650A
891001650A
891001650A
8910016504
8910016504
891001650A
891001650A
8910016504
891001650A

8910016508

8910016500
8910016500
8910016500
8910016500
8910016500
8910016500



26 Nov 94

METER

72101
71073
70670
93902
70671
70999
72143
72299

70445

92413
95426

92752

89920
03538

92341
70006
89196
89575

95449
93131
93385
92349
93135
73356

92338
89445

90493
71906

70036
95485

92488
87765
93283
70015

CNTY 043
CNTY 039
CNTY 045

WELL NAME

SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN

JUAN
JUAN
JUAN
JUAN
JUAN
JUAN
JUAN
JUAN

STANDARD

29-7 UNIT
29-7 UNIT
29-7 UNIT
29-7 UINIT
29-7 UNIT
29-7 UNIT
29-7 UNIT
29-7 UNIT

OIL COM

GRAMBLING A
GRAMBLING A

SAN JUAN 27-8 C

SAN
SAN

JUAN
JUAN

GRAMBLING

GRAMBLING
GRAMBL ING

GRAMBL ING

HANCOCK

LARGO FEDERAL

NAGEEZ!

HARDIE D
HARDIE D
HARDIE D

ROELOFS E

ROELOFS A

HARDIE A

HARDIE E

HOWELL
HOWELL

SHARP
SHARP
SHARP
SHARP

SANDOVAL

RIO ARRIBA

SAN JUAN

NO
065
040
095
110M
096
032
061
070

001

801
003A

006

020A
020

722
001
009
001A
004A
001A
005
800
001A
002

202
004A

001A
001

003
001A

800
004
002A
002

POOL

FRM

BLANCO
BLANCO
BLANCO
BLANCO
BLANCO
BLANCO
BLANCO
BLANCO

BLANCO

BASIN
BLANCO

BASIN

BLANCO
BLANCO

BASIN

BLANCO
BLANCO
BLANCO
BLANCO
AZTEC

DUFERS
BASIN

BLANCO
BLANCO

BASIN
BLANCO

BLANCO
BLANCO

BLANCO
BLANCO

BASIN

BLANCO
BLANCO
BLANCO

PT

MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV

MV

FRC
MV

FRC

MV
PC

FRC
MV
PC
MV
MV
PC
DK
FRC
MV
MV

FRC

MV
MV

MV
MV

FRC
PC
MV
MV

SUNDRY ATTACHMENT
ELPASO NATURAL GAS WATT GFC INSTALLATIONS

UNIT SEC TOWN

22
28
n
E]|
31
32
34
35

ZZIXXRX—~T>m

N 36

N 22
D 28

E "

35
35

RO

28
28
28
28

O—=xwm

c 23
c 34
E 12
12

12
14

RO

22
22

mo

E 26
B 16

34
35

mx

18
18
18
18

Voo

029N
029N
029N
029N
029N
029N
029N
029N

029N

028N
028N

027N

029N
029N

029N
029N
029N
029N
028N
029N
025N
028N
028N
028N

029N
029N

029N
028N

028N
028N

028N
028N
028N
028N

RANGE
007w
007w
oo7w
007w
007w
007w
007w
oo

009w

oosw
oosw

008w

00
009w

009
009w
009w
009w
009w
009w
009w
008w
008y
008w

008w
008w

008w
oosy

008w
008w

008w
008w
008w
008w

CNTY
039
039
039
039
039
039
039
039

045

045
045

045

045
045

045
045
045
045
045
045
045
045
045
045

045
045

045
045

045
045

045
045
045
045

YR - MO DAY
9%10 3
9410 19
9%10 14
9410 26
9410 14
%410 17
9%10 17
9410 17
9410 24
9410 28
9410 13
9%10 31
9410 28
9410 14
910 13
9410 14
9410 13
9410 13
9%10 28
9410 28
ol1o 31
9410 26
9%10 14
9%10 17
9410 28
9%10 19
9410 17
9410 28
9410 13
9410 20
%10 14
9410 24
9410 13
910 13

API NBR
0759300
0755500
0749700
2240100
0748200
0748000
0747800
0747900

0761700

2721400
2641100

0667600

2275200
0765300

2719400
0786900
2156500
2208100
2638400
2356200
2388500
2718900
2385100
0742400

2715200
2178100

2282900
0749600

0695000
2641200

2729200
2115800
2381500
1321900

Page

FED. CNTRL. NBR
8910016500
8910016500
8910016500
8910016500
8910016500
8910016500
8910016500
8910016500

NMNMO 13861
NMNMO013861

NMNM019401

NMNM029146
NMNM029146

NMNM03999
NMNM03999
NMNM03999
NMNM03999
NMNMO04209
NMNM0555563
NMNM6896
NMSF078390A
NMSFO78390A
NMSF078390A

NMSF078415A
NMSF078415A

NMSF078416
NMSFO78499A

NMSFO78566A
NMSFO78566A

NMSF079205
NMSF079205
NMSF079205
NMSF079205

2



26 Nov 94

METER

87704
90989
90077
93654

87359
95383

CNTY 043
CNTY 039
CNTY 045

WELL NAME

RIDDLE G

TAPP

RIDDLE G
HUERFANO UNIT

HUERFANO UNIT
HUERFANO UNIT

SANDOVAL
RI1O ARRIBA
SAN JUAN

75

NO

002
002A
001A
283

225
243E

POOL

BLNGD
BLANCO
BLANCO
DUFERS PT

BASIN
BASIN

FRM

e
MV
MV
DK

DK
DK

UNIT SEC TOWN RANGE CNTY

]

—

07
17
07
35

30
31

SUNDRY ATTACHMENT
ELPASO NATURAL GAS WATT GFC INSTALLATIONS

028N 008W
028N 008W
028N 008W
026N 009uW

026N 010W
026N 010W

045
045
045
045

045
045

YR - MO DAY
9410 14
9410 14
9410 17
9410 31
9410 31
9410 31

APl NBR

2115500
2369600
2277600
2383500

2083800
2626800

Page

FED. CNTRL. NBR

wesrogot01
14080011078
1408001941
892000731A

892000731A
892000731A
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